Spring 2024 Movie Schedule

<+ Tuesday, April 9, 7 pm - Casablanca

< Thursday, April 18, 7 pm - Ghost

< Friday, April 26, 7 pm - American Graffiti

“* Wednesday, May 15, 7 pm - A Knight’s Tale

< Saturday, May 18, MATINEE at 2:30 pm - Gone with the Wind*
< Tuesday, May 21, 7 pm - The Sixth Sense

< Thursday, May 23, 7 pm - Citizen Kane

< Tuesday, May 28, 7 pm - Every Which Way But Loose
< Thursday, May 30, 7 pm - Catch Me If You Can

< Saturday, June 1, 7 pm - Barbie

<+ Tuesday, June 4, 7 pm - Dances with Wolves*

% Saturday, June 8, 7 pm - Tombstone

“ Tuesday, June 11, 7 pm - Magnificent Seven

< Tuesday, June 18, 7 pm - The Fugitive

* « will include a brief intermission

All Movie Tickets are $5.
Special Concessions Deal every movie
night: $10 for movie AND concessions!

Doors open one hour before showtime. Tickets and concessions can be purchased
at concessions counter when doors open for movie each evening. Cash or credit
accepted.




